Ⅴ
Coin Cell Holder Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
FUSE AND FUSE HOLDER
KLS5-CR2032 02 Coin Cell Holder Series-
Material:
Electrical Characteristics:
Housing: 30% Glass filled PBT UL94V-0
Contacts: Brass
Insulator Resistance: 1000M Ohm min.
Contact Resistance: 30m Ohm max.
Dielectnic voltage: 500V AC
Operating Temperature: -55 C~+105 C
ORDER INFORMATION
ProductNO.: KLS5-CR2032-02
Pos No. .
Part Number
Ⅴ
Coin Cell Holder Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
FUSE AND FUSE HOLDER
KLS5-CR2032 03 Coin Cell Holder Series-
Material:
Electrical Characteristics:
Housing: 30% Glass filled PBT UL94V-0
Contacts: Brass
Insulator Resistance: 1000M Ohm min.
Contact Resistance: 30m Ohm max.
Dielectnic voltage: 500V AC
Operating Temperature: -55 C~+105 C
ORDER INFORMATION
ProductNO.: KLS5-CR2032-03
Pos No. .
Part Number
Ⅴ
Coin Cell Holder Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
FUSE AND FUSE HOLDER
KLS5-CR2032 01 Coin Cell Holder Series-
Material:
Electrical Characteristics:
Housing: 30% Glass filled PBT UL94V-0
Contacts: Brass
Insulator Resistance: 1000M Ohm min.
Contact Resistance: 30m Ohm max.
Dielectnic voltage: 500V AC
Operating Temperature: -55 C~+105 C
ORDER INFORMATION
ProductNO.: KLS5-CR2032-01
Pos No. .
Part Number
Ⅴ
Coin Cell Holder Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
FUSE AND FUSE HOLDER
KLS5-CR2032 04 Coin Cell Holder Series-
Material:
Electrical Characteristics:
Housing: 30% Glass filled PBT UL94V-0
Contacts: Brass
Insulator Resistance: 1000M Ohm min.
Contact Resistance: 30m Ohm max.
Dielectnic voltage: 500V AC
Operating Temperature: -55 C~+105 C
ORDER INFORMATION
ProductNO.: KLS5-CR2032-04
Pos No. .
Part Number
Ⅴ
Coin Cell Holder Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
FUSE AND FUSE HOLDER
KLS5-CR2032 05 Coin Cell Holder Series-
Material:
Electrical Characteristics:
Housing: CP
Contacts: Phosphor Bronze
Insulator Resistance: 1000M Ohm min.
Contact Resistance: 30m Ohm max.
Dielectnic voltage: 500V AC
Operating Temperature: -55 C~+105 C
L
ORDER INFORMATION
ProductNO.: KLS5-CR2032-05
Pos No. .
Part Number
Ⅴ
Coin Cell Holder Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
FUSE AND FUSE HOLDER
KLS5-CR2032 06 Coin Cell Holder Series-
Material:
Electrical Characteristics:
Housing:30% Glass filled PBT UL94V-0
Contacts: Phosphor Bronze
Insulator Resistance: 1000M Ohm min.
Contact Resistance: 30m Ohm max.
Dielectnic voltage: 500V AC
Operating Temperature: -55 C~+105 C
ORDER INFORMATION
ProductNO.: KLS5-CR2032-06
Pos No. .
Part Number
Ⅴ
Coin Cell Holder Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
FUSE AND FUSE HOLDER
KLS5-CR2032 0 Coin Cell Holder Series- 8
Material:
Electrical Characteristics:
Housing: YLON 66
Contacts: Phosphor Bronze
Insulator Resistance: 1000M Ohm min.
Contact Resistance: 30m Ohm max.
Dielectnic voltage: 500V AC
Operating Temperature: -55 C~+105 C
N GF UL 94V 0,+ -
ORDER INFORMATION
ProductNO.: KLS5-CR2032-08
Pos No. .
Part Number
20 .00
8 .55
23 .50
22 .04
23 .50
D D
Φ22 60.Φ22 .60
0 98.0 .98
20 .00
0 35.0 .35
Ⅴ
Coin Cell Holder Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
FUSE AND FUSE HOLDER
KLS5-CR2032 0 Coin Cell Holder Series- 9
Material:
Electrical Characteristics:
Contacts: Phosphor Bronze
Insulator Resistance: 1000M Ohm min.
Contact Resistance: 30m Ohm max.
Dielectnic voltage: 500V AC
Operating Temperature: -55 C~+105 C
ORDER INFORMATION
ProductNO.: KLS5-CR2032-09
Pos No. .
Part Number
Ⅴ
Coin Cell Holder Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
FUSE AND FUSE HOLDER
KLS5-CR2032 Coin Cell Holder Series-10
Material:
Electrical Characteristics:
Insulator Resistance: 1000M Ohm min.
Contact Resistance: 30m Ohm max.
Dielectnic voltage: 500V AC
Operating Temperature: -55 C~+105 C
Housing: 30% Glass filled PBT UL94V-0
Contacts: Brass
ORDER INFORMATION
ProductNO.: KLS5-CR2032-10
Pos No. .
Part Number
Ⅴ
Coin Cell Holder Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
FUSE AND FUSE HOLDER
KLS5-CR2032 Coin Cell Holder Series-11
Material:
Electrical Characteristics:
Insulator Resistance: 1000M Ohm min.
Contact Resistance: 30m Ohm max.
Dielectnic voltage: 500V AC
Operating Temperature: -55 C~+105 C
Housing: 30% Glass filled PBT UL94V-0
Contacts: Brass
ORDER INFORMATION
ProductNO.: KLS5-CR2032-11
Pos No. .
Part Number
Ⅴ
Coin Cell Holder Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
FUSE AND FUSE HOLDER
KLS5-CR Coin Cell Holder Series1220-01
Material:
Electrical Characteristics:
Insulator Resistance: 1000M Ohm min.
Contact Resistance: 30m Ohm max.
Dielectnic voltage: 500V AC
Operating Temperature: -55 C~+105 C
Housing: 30% Glass filled PBT UL94V-0
Contacts: Phosphor Bronze
ORDER INFORMATION
ProductNO.: KLS5-CR1220-01
Pos No. .
Part Number
Ⅴ
Coin Cell Holder Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
FUSE AND FUSE HOLDER
KLS5-CR Coin Cell Holder Series1220-02
Material:
Electrical Characteristics:
Insulator Resistance: 1000M Ohm min.
Contact Resistance: 30m Ohm max.
Dielectnic voltage: 500V AC
Operating Temperature: -55 C~+105 C
Housing: 30% Glass filled PBT UL94V-0
Contacts: Phosphor Bronze
ORDER INFORMATION
ProductNO.: KLS5-CR1220-02
Pos No. .
Part Number